ler Kunstfahren Schiller A

1 Mike Lauterbach

2 Adrian Nicolai
ler Kunstfahren Schiler B

1 Felix Geiberger

2 Benedict Baumgarten
ler Kunstfahren Schiler C
Tim Weber
Nico Budavari
Silvan Schlag
Marco Penk
Florian Piela
Erik Schiffer
Felix Kordon
ler Kunstfahren Schilerinnen A
LisaBringsken
Lilith Koenen
Katharina Ansorg
Lea Gehrhardt
Juliana Bengyik
Helena Seibert
Barbara Sefller
Y essica Melchien
AnnaZerfald
Simge Karatas

11 Amlie Schmitz
ler Kunstfahren Schilerinnen B
Julia Schmidt
Selfina Dietz
Annika Rosenbach
Lisa Kauzmann
Annalena Jung
Celine Lehr
Inga Enders
Laura Laszek
ler Kunstfahren Schilerinnen C
Lisa Dehnard
Milena Neubert
Sophie Kauzmann
Sina Jansen
Franziska Holewik
Annika Schlag
Anna-Lena Becker
Johanna Wahlig
Leonie Laszek

10 MiaKraus

11 Marie Kordon
2er Kunstfahren Schiilerinnen
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1 Julia Schmidt/Lea Weber

2er Kunstfahren U15
1 David und Sascha Heck
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O = Ergebnidliste
@q@ Rheinland-Pfalz-M eister schaft-2011

RCV Bohl-Iggelheim
RSV Undenheime.V.

RSV Undenheime.V.
RSV Undenheime.V.

RCV Bohl-Iggelheim
RSV Gau- Algesheim
RCV Bohl-Iggelheim
TSG 1861 Flonheim
RSV Undenheime.V.

RV 1910 Mz-Hechtsheim

RC Wanderlust Kobl. - Arzheim

RCV Bohl-Iggelheim
VfH Worms

VfH Worms

RV Bolanden

RSV Undenheéme.V.
RSV Undenheime.V.
RV Oggersheim

RSV Undenheime.V.
VfH Worms

RV Mz-Ebersheim
RCW Koblenz-Arzheim

RCV Bohl-Iggelheim
VfH Worms

RV Mz-Ebersheim

RSV Undenheime.V.
RSV Selzen

RSV Gau- Algesheim
RV 1910 Mz-Hechtsheim
RV Schifferstadt

RV 1910 Mz-Hechtsheim
RV Schifferstadt

RSV Undenheime.V.
RSV Undenheime.V.
RSV Klein-Winternheim
RCV Bohl-Iggelheim

RV Bolanden

RSV Rheindirkheime.V.
RV Schifferstadt

RV Bolanden

RC Wanderlust Kobl. - Arzheim

RCV Bohl-Iggelheim

RCV Bohl-Iggelheim

68,70
39,70

53,10
34,00

69,80
47,80
45,20
28,70
26,20
29,20
21,80

80,50
63,30
62,30
52,70
51,70
52,00
52,00
62,20
48,50
42,00
39,50

72,20
60,20
48,60
46,60
45,70
45,20
52,20
42,00

43,90
44,70
39,70
41,10
37,30
33,50
31,00
36,20
33,80
32,90
27,60

48,30

54,80

64,94
22,61

36,84
20,56

61,95
43,39
43,01
24,24
18,80
15,64
11,36

76,15
56,62
52,13
48,20
45,69
42,13
42,07
41,19
39,00
30,26
28,60

66,50
51,15
45,05
42,50
41,28
41,27
38,29
37,79

40,88
40,30
37,35
36,03
32,17
31,45
29,90
29,54
29,28
28,73
17,46

42,95

41,50



O = Ergebnidliste
¥4 7, Rheinland-Pfalz-Meister schaft-2011

4er Einradfahren U15

1 VfH Worms 2 89,00 75,90
2 VfH Worms 1 86,80 67,90
3 RSV Rheindirkheim 1 81,20 57,20
4 VfH Worms 3 57,00 40,15
5 RSV Rheindirkheim 2 60,40 35,10
6 RV Mainz-Ebersheim 56,80 33,95
7 Diezer TSK Oranien 54,60 24,99
8 TV Gimbsheim 60,20 23,12
9 RSV Gau-Algesheim 56,40 13,74
10 RSV Rheindirkheim 8 21,40 5,55
4er Kunstfahren Schilerinnen
1 VfH Worms 1 111,50 102,50
2 VfH Worms 2 93,80 87,15
3 RV Nahbollenbach 64,80 57,70
4 RV Mainz-Ebersheim 56,90 46,33
5 RV Worrstadt 52,00 42,23
6 RV Mainz-Ebersheim 1 42,90 35,17
4er Kunstfahren U15
1 RCV Bohl-Iggeheim | 91,10 72,25
2 RCV Bohl-Iggetheim 1 40,80 24,23
6er Einradfahren U15
1 TV Gimbsheim 3 65,40 11,20
Att VfH Worms 1 86,20 Attest
6er Kunstfahren U15
1 VfH Worms 123,00 109,65
2 RV Mainz-Ebersheim 38,00 26,50
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